North Linn Cross Country Invitational

North Linn Schools
Troy Mills, 1A
October 10, 2015

Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10mph & 45°

Girls Team Results
Place School

1 Monticello

2 Cascade

3 South Winneshiek

4 Marion

5 Vinton-Shellsburg

6 Williamsburg

7 lowa City Regina

8 Mid-Prairie

9 Starmont

10 Solon

11 Center Point-Urbana
12 Benton Community
13 Tipton

14 North Linn

15 Marquette Catholic
16 Mount Pleasant

17 Edgewood-Colesburg
18 Magquoketa Valley

Total Finishers (offset scoring)

12 16 18 20
15 24 25 26
8 13 41 50
17 19 38 49
7 21 51 60
27 33 52 55
37 47 53 59
35 43 57 61
32 44 56 96
22 68 69 86
34 45 75 101
39 73 80 90
64 72 81 102
66 70 78 85
58 71 92 98
63 91 109 110
89 107 112 114
94 104 111 117

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Independence, Midland

Girls Individual Results
Place Name
Madison Bach
Paige Holub
Julie Hollensbe
Lily Horst
Shelby Reicks
Becca McDermott
Gracie Horst
Josie Kriener
Kenzie Mente
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10 Molly Blondin

11 Trisha Coberly
12 Keeley Anderson
13 Felicity Taylor
14 Anna Hostetler
15 Macle Weber

16 Taylor McDonald
17 Andrea Ertz

18 Jordyn Patterson
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School

Marion
Monticello
Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
South Winneshiek
Cascade
Vinton-Shellsburg
South Winneshiek
Tipton

lowa City Regina
Solon

Monticello

South Winneshiek
Mid-Prairie
Cascade
Monticello
Marion
Monticello

36
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113
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Time

18:50
18:56
19:11
19:15
19:38
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:48
19:49
19:52
19:54
19:54
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:10
20:10

Total Average Spread
68 19:54 1:25
96 20:16 0:52
117 20:23 1:51
124 20:22 2:38
143 20:31 2:32
170 20:45 2:28
206 21:06 1:52
210 21:08 1:43
251 21:33 3:10
256 21:18 2:38
283 21:44 3:24
311 21:47 2:07
328 21:59 4:16
330 21:48 1:40
367 22:24 2:19
413 23:32 4:39
452 24:20 6:04
503 25:12 7:39
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Hallie Kephart
Rachel Larabee
Bristi Gerber
Sophie Nicol
Bianca Malone
Kylie Kelchen
Madison Kelchen
Madeline Rhomberg
Emily Jensen
Sydney Woods
Paige King

Hanna Hess

Jackie Falconer
Sarah McMurtry
Kiaya Walters
Blasi Whitehead
Kaylee Hosch
Maddi Zahradnek
Natalie Newhard
Mary Graff

Avery Manderscheid
Olivia Wilson
Taylor Murray
Jenna Knutson
Rachel McDermott
Greta Schmidt
Cynthia Hamlett
Allison Woods
Ellen Schlarmann
Elizabeth Klesner
Annika Frank

Mia Laube

Rae Ann Klimesh
Annika Schmidt
Kaitlin Wille

Sara Burlage

Sadie Nymeyer
Kaden Brenneman
Grace Smith
Hannah Van Roekel
MacEy Kremer
Natalie Shank
Cassie Kenney
Kessa Jones
Hannah Malloy
Delaney McDowell
Zoe Rezac

Olivia Massman

FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR

FR
FR
FR
IR
SR
SR
JR

FR
SR
SO

FR
FR

FR
SR
JR

JR

SR
SR
JR

SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
JR

JR

SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR

FR
JR

SO
SO
FR

Marion

Monticello
Vinton-Shellsburg
Solon

Starmont

Cascade

Cascade

Cascade
Williamsburg
Center Point-Urbana
Benton Community
Edgewood-Colesburg
North Linn
Starmont
Williamsburg
Center Point-Urbana
Independence
Mid-Prairie
Monticello

lowa City Regina
Marion

Benton Community
Mount Pleasant
South Winneshiek
Cascade
Mid-Prairie
Starmont

Center Point-Urbana
Monticello

lowa City Regina
Marquette Catholic
Marion

South Winneshiek
Vinton-Shellsburg
Williamsburg

lowa City Regina
South Winneshiek
Williamsburg
Starmont
Mid-Prairie
Marquette Catholic
lowa City Regina
Vinton-Shellsburg
Mid-Prairie
Williamsburg
Mount Pleasant
Tipton

South Winneshiek
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21:01
21:04
21:08
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Kylie Reierson
Dana Zuber

Erin Kerkhoff
Lorin Brokaw
Lucy Syverson
Alyssa Kremer
Tiffany Schott
Morgan Barnard
Ellie Conzett
Bryanna Grant
Ellie Loes

Rejji Smith

Alana Hromidko
Hannah Haisman
Holli Schulte
Emmarie Husemann
Nourah Abusada
Jessica Ertz
Molly Vittetoe
Mallory Holub
Haley Kluesner
Sarah Schminke
Kate Cavanagh
Morgan Fannon
Carma Armstrong
Kelsey Notestein
Ashley Koos
Susie Coats

Libby Clark
Samantha Wall
Shelby Zahradnek
Gabrielle Moellers
Kylie Holubar
Amanda Koos
Kristina Koos
Calista Haasl
Maria Crawford
Madreann Dillon
Alyssa Elijah
Molly Sieverding
Nichole Winter
Karley Millikin
Payton Hasleiet
Rylee Andresen
Lexi Miller

Sarah Ostwinkle
Kaylee Cook
Catherine Prough
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North Linn
Williamsburg

Solon

Solon

North Linn
Marquette Catholic
Tipton

Benton Community
Marion

Center Point-Urbana
Cascade

Maquoketa Valley
North Linn
Vinton-Shellsburg
Benton Community
Tipton

lowa City Regina
Marion

lowa City Regina
North Linn

Solon
Vinton-Shellsburg
Mid-Prairie
Edgewood-Colesburg
Benton Community
Mount Pleasant
Marquette Catholic
Alburnett

Benton Community
Maquoketa Valley
Mid-Prairie
Starmont

Solon

Marquette Catholic
Marquette Catholic
Solon

Independence
Center Point-Urbana
Tipton

Marquette Catholic
Magquoketa Valley
Center Point-Urbana
Center Point-Urbana
Midland

Alburnett
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont

Mount Pleasant

21:49
21:49
21:51
21:51
21:53
21:56
21:56
21:58
21:59
22:04
22:04
22:08
22:11
22:15
22:15
22:17
22:18
22:18
22:18
22:24
22:30
22:36
22:39
22:39
22:49
23:06
23:17
23:22
23:29
23:32
23:37
23:38
23:40
23:42
23:49
23:51
23:53
23:58
24:05
24:10
24:11
24:24
24:37
24:44
24:49
24:56
25:08
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7:21
7:26
7:30
7:31
7:33
7:34
7:36
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:40
7:41
7:41
7:43
7:45
7:47
7:47
7:51
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:02
8:05
8:18



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Megan Shumaker
Laisee Shakespeare
Josephine Cialfi
Willow Schuchmann
Kaitlyn Ronnebaum
Holly Priebe

Emma Smith
Megan Hoenig
Sydney Stender
Becca Crock
Brooklyn Sands
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Mount Pleasant
Maquoketa Valley
Edgewood-Colesburg
Starmont
Edgewood-Colesburg
Independence
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Midland

Midland

Maquoketa Valley

25:49
26:23
26:35
26:36
26:47
26:53
26:58
27:18
27:49
29:40
29:46

8:19
8:30
8:33
8:34
8:37
8:39
8:41
8:47
8:57
9:33
9:35



North Linn Cross Country Invitational
North Linn Schools

Troy Mills, 1A

October 10, 2015

Sunny, Wind SSW 5-10mph & 45°

Boys Team Results
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring) Total Average Spread

1 Monticello 2 4 14 22 27 29 38 69 17:04 1:21
2 Mount Pleasant 1 10 17 26 37 45 54 091 17:11 1:40
3 Mid-Prairie 5 12 15 20 61 62 79 113 17:25 1:19
4 Vinton-Shellsburg 9 19 24 31 34 56 74 117 17:30 0:40
5 Marion 3 7 46 47 51 59 154 17:30 1:37
6 lowa City Regina 6 16 18 58 63 92 103 161 17:39 1:23
7 Williamsburg 21 23 33 53 66 72 86 196 17:52 1:15
8 Benton Community 8 44 52 55 91 93 101 250 18:06 2:14
9 Cascade 13 30 49 83 84 96 107 259 18:13 1:51
10 Tipton 11 40 67 76 78 82 100 272 18:17 1:46
11 Solon 32 41 42 88 90 94 98 293 18:24 1:33
12 Starmont 25 60 64 73 75 77 111 297 18:23 1:15
13 South Winneshiek 48 50 69 71 8 8 87 318 18:30 1:02
14 Marquette Catholic 36 57 65 81 104 122 123 343 18:42 2:07
15 Edgewood-Colesburg 28 43 70 116 130 387 19:53 6:36
16 North Linn 35 39 102 115 120 411 19:34 3:43
17 Independence 68 99 105 106 110 117 488 19:39 1:28
18 Postville 95 108 109 113 118 119 125 543 20:16 2:02
19 Maquoketa Valley 97 112 114 127 128 129 578 21:21 3:57
20 Alburnett 89 121 124 126 131 591 22:11 5:05

Incomplete Teams: Midland

Boys Individual Results

Place Name Year School Time Pace
1 Logan Murray JR Mount Pleasant 16:08 5:12
2 Matt Manternach SR Monticello 16:15 5:14
3 Jeremy Fopma SO Marion 16:27 5:18
4 Jordan Loes SR Monticello 16:44 5:23
5 Peyton Miller SO Mid-Prairie 16:57 5:27
6 Emilio Tovar SR lowa City Regina 17:02 5:29
7 Myles Bach SO Marion 17:03 5:29
8 Eli Miller SR Benton Community 17:03 5:29
9 Cole Tharp SO Vinton-Shellsburg 17:06 5:30
10 Adam Bodenham JR Mount Pleasant 17:08 5:31
11 Matt Pelzer SR Tipton 17:10 5:32
12 Ryan Errthum SR Mid-Prairie 17:12 5:32
13 Marty Knepper JR Cascade 17:15 5:33
14 Tyler Hospodarsky JR Monticello 17:15 5:33
15 Floyd Evans SO Mid-Prairie 17:16 5:33
16 Nate Green SO lowa City Regina 17:16 5:34
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Kyle Vanderham
Nathan Meyer
Cole Smith
Andrew Schwartz
Ben Lamparek
Zak Holmes

Jose Maldonado
Jonah Blix
Mitchell Hayes
Cody Mertens
Derek Manternach
Nick Putz

Aaron Loes

Brett Hostert
Nolan Haisman
Simon Duster
Bailey Westfall
Scott Wirth

Evan Boss

Kelby Mueller
Ryan Hutchinson
Tommy Brokaw
Seth Boss

Bryce Deerberg
Joe Reagan
Adam Smith
Jacob Wessel
Keaton Kline
Jonathan Ita

Nick Ward

Salem Snoop
Jordan Snyder
Conor Otting
Derek Dietzenbach
Jacob Mandercheid
Patrick Gorkow
Angelo Santiago
Dalton Krum
Julian Wilson
Connor Bendull
Sam Peters

Nick Schnoeblen
Harrison Vanderlinden
Caleb Wittman
Ben Stone

Quinn Schmidt
Oliver Emery
Colt Gilson
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Mount Pleasant
lowa City Regina
Vinton-Shellsburg
Mid-Prairie
Williamsburg
Monticello
Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
Starmont

Mount Pleasant
Monticello
Edgewood-Colesburg
Monticello
Cascade
Vinton-Shellsburg
Solon

Williamsburg
Vinton-Shellsburg
North Linn
Marquette Catholic
Mount Pleasant
Monticello

North Linn

Tipton

Solon

Solon
Edgewood-Colesburg
Benton Community
Mount Pleasant
Marion

Marion

South Winneshiek
Cascade

South Winneshiek
Marion

Benton Community
Williamsburg
Mount Pleasant
Benton Community
Vinton-Shellsburg
Marquette Catholic
lowa City Regina
Marion

Starmont
Mid-Prairie
Mid-Prairie

lowa City Regina
Starmont
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Will Draus
Grayson Groepper
Sam Bierman

Cliff Baldwin

Eric Franzen
Michael Lueken
Paxten Devilbiss
Dylan Miller
Henry Hahn

Ben Eden

Russell Manternach
Ben Ellis

Carson Willie
Noah Jedlicka
Marshal Teets
Austin Tieskoetter
Jeb Schwager
Corey Wallick
Justin McDermott
Nolan Noonan
Dylan Bruess
Andy Zubrod

Paul Hageman
Parker Mueller
Grant Neighbor
Hunter Gehrke
Zach Steffen
Nicholas Yowell
Timmy Hall
Walker Sea

Abdikhadar Mohamed

Bobby Cai

Tate Trenkamp
Cole Paisley
Joey Zieser
Manny Stegall
Adison Steinford
Brendan Westemeier
Zach Kratz

Zach Kettman
Caleb Kramer
Zach Miller

Lee Beringer
Nash Riecks
Mohamed Iraad
Casey Hurtis
Thomas Powell
Brenden Hogan

JR

Marquette Catholic
Williamsburg
Tipton
Independence
South Winneshiek
Edgewood-Colesburg
South Winneshiek
Williamsburg
Starmont
Vinton-Shellsburg
Starmont

Tipton

Starmont

Tipton

Mid-Prairie

South Winneshiek
Marquette Catholic
Tipton

Cascade

Cascade

South Winneshiek
Williamsburg
South Winneshiek
Solon

Alburnett

Solon

Benton Community
lowa City Regina
Benton Community
Solon

Postville

Cascade
Maquoketa Valley
Solon
Independence
Tipton

Benton Community
North Linn

lowa City Regina
Marquette Catholic
Independence
Independence
Cascade

Postville

Postville
Independence
Starmont
Maquoketa Valley

18:32
18:37
18:38
18:38
18:40
18:41
18:42
18:44
18:45
18:48
18:50
18:52
18:53
18:56
19:02
19:03
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:05
19:07
19:09
19:14
19:14
19:14
19:17
19:18
19:18
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:22
19:24
19:26
19:32
19:35
19:44
19:49
19:51
19:55
19:56
20:01
20:03
20:04
20:04
20:07
20:07
20:24
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6:08
6:08
6:08
6:08
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6:09
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6:11
6:11
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Kenny Van Zuiden
Abdihakim Osman
Canyon Richardson
Jarod Norris
Austin Tibbott
Dylan Erdelt
Abdikarime Abdi
Brayan Silvia
Jason Swarzhoff
Mitchell Lillie
Jacob Shoaff
Jonathan Herrig
Ethan Pfiffner
Josh Berryann
Nolan Ossman
Hayden Mielke
Luke Neighbor
Sean Hucker

Lane Coyle

Jon Seibert
Andrew Askeland
Kipp Miller
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Midland

Postville
Maquoketa Valley
North Linn
Edgewood-Colesburg
Independence
Postville

Postville

North Linn
Alburnett

Midland
Marquette Catholic
Marquette Catholic
Midland

Alburnett

Postville

Alburnett
Maquoketa Valley
Magquoketa Valley
Maquoketa Valley
Edgewood-Colesburg
Alburnett

20:25
20:27
20:31
20:56
20:58
21:08
21:22
21:26
21:29
21:29
22:04
22:13
22:31
22:47
22:48
22:54
23:05
23:09
23:20
23:43
24:13
24:19
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7:06
7:09
7:15
7:20
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7:22
7:26
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7:31
7:38
7:48
7:50



